Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

SP Series
 3www.lemo.com
Part numbering system . . .S M
Plug
Model: (pages 4-5)
Keying: (page 6)
Variant
Z = cable collet and nut
for fitting a bend relief
Contact type: (page 7)
A = male to solder L = female to solder 1)
C = male to crimp M = female to crimp 1)
Collet nut colour table: (page 7)
G = grey N = black
A = blue R = red
J = yellow V = green
B = white
Insulator: L = PEEK
Outershell colour:
Number of contacts: (page 6)
Collet: 3 = (cable ø 2.5 mm - 3.9 mm)
5 = (cable ø 4.0 mm - 5.2 mm)
6 = (cable ø 5.3 mm - 6.5 mm)
7 = (cable ø 6.6 mm - 7.5 mm)
Contact configuration (page 6)
SAN.M13.GLA.6G Straight plug with cable collet and alignment key (N), multipole type with 13 male contacts to solder, grey
Proprietary sulfone shell, PEEK insulator, collet for max cable ø 6.5 mm and grey collet nut.
SRN.M13.GLL.6G Free socket with cable collet and alignment key (N), multipole type with 13 female contacts to solder, grey
Proprietary sulfone shell, PEEK insulator, collet for max cable ø 6.5 mm and grey collet nut.
SKN.M13.GLLG Fixed socket with two nuts and alignment key (N), multipole type with 13 female contacts to solder, grey
Proprietary sulfone shell, PEEK insulator and grey plastic front nut.
G = grey
N = black
B = white
S A N G L A 6 GM 1 3. ..
Free socket
Model: (pages 4-5)
Keying: (page 6)
Variant
Z = cable collet and nut
for fitting a bend relief
Contact type: (page 7)
A = male to solder 1) L = female to solder
C = male to crimp 1) M = female to crimp
Collet nut colour table: (page 7)
G = grey N = black
A = blue R = red
J = yellow V = green
B = white
Insulator: L = PEEK
Outershell colour:
Number of contacts: (page 6)
Collet: 3 = (cable ø 2.5 mm - 3.9 mm)
5 = (cable ø 4.0 mm - 5.2 mm)
6 = (cable ø 5.3 mm - 6.5 mm)
7 = (cable ø 6.6 mm - 7.5 mm)
Contact configuration (page 6)
G = grey
N = black
B = white
S R N G L L 6 GM 1 3. ..
Fixed socket
Model: (pages 4-5)
Keying: (page 6)
Contact type: (page 7)
A = male to solder 1) C = male to crimp 1)
D = male to print 1) L = female to solder
M= female to crimp N = female to print
V = female 90° for print
Front nut colour table: (page 7)
G = grey N = black
A = blue R = red
J = yellow V = green